CNA Cost Sheet 2024-2025
Tuition and Fees
Tuition
Liability Insurance
Technology Fee
Student Activity Fee
Lab Fee

Total

Books and Supplies

Hartman’s Nursing Assistant Care: The Basics, 6™ Edition
Workbook for Hartman’s Nursing Assistant Care: The Basics, 6"
Edition Caribbean Blue Scrubs and Jacket (Price Varies by Size)
White Leather, Rubber Soled Shoes (No Crocs) (Prices Varies)

Stethoscope & Blood Pressure Cuff

Total

$ 486.00
$15.00
$73.00
$10.00
$75.00
$659.00

$ 36.00
$16.00

$54.50
$ 40.00

$28.00

$174.50

Please note that all book and supply costs will vary depending on the vendor.
The costs supplied for uniforms and equipment are estimated and are subject to change.

Miscellaneous

Criminal Background Check through Truescreen
10 Panel Urine Drug Screen

TB Skin Test

State Board Examination Cost

CPR Certification

Total

Total Cost of Program

Physical Examination (A primary care physician will need to complete the Health Evaluation for NA Students in

your CNA Packet.

$24.50
$15.00
$10.00
$130.00
$45.00
$224.50

$1,058.00

*Tuition and fees are subject to change without notice; off campus costs are estimated and will vary.





