CNA Cost Sheet 2024-2025

Tuition and Fees

Total	\$ 659.00
Lab Fee	\$ 75.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Technology Fee	\$73.00
Liability Insurance	\$15.00
Tuition	\$ 486.00

Books and Supplies

Hartman's Nursing Assistant Care: The Basics, 6 th Edition		\$ 36.00
Workbook for Hartman's Nursing Assistant Care: The Basics, 6 th		\$ 16.00
Edition Caribbean Blue Scrubs and Jacket (Price Varies by Size)		\$ 54.50
White Leather, Rubber Soled Shoes (No Crocs)	(Prices Varies)	\$40.00
Stethoscope & Blood Pressure Cuff		\$ 28.00

Total

\$174.50

Please note that all book and supply costs will vary depending on the vendor.

The costs supplied for uniforms and equipment are estimated and are subject to change.

Miscellaneous

Total Cost of Program	\$ 1.058.00
Total	\$ 224.50
CPR Certification	\$ 45.00
State Board Examination Cost	\$130.00
TB Skin Test	\$10.00
10 Panel Urine Drug Screen	\$15.00
Criminal Background Check through Truescreen	\$ 24.50

Physical Examination (A primary care physician will need to complete the Health Evaluation for NA Students in your CNA Packet.

^{*}Tuition and fees are subject to change without notice; off campus costs are estimated and will vary.